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DTCO® 4.1 
1381.7550333014 1381-7550333014 VDO Universal AAA2359690021 

 
1381.1500133016 1381-1500133016 Dennis Eagle Trucks UK w/o CAN-R AAA2388570021 
 

1381.1500133015 1381-1500133015 EvoBus Setra, MB (B2E) Brücke A5-A6 AAA2364690020 
 

1381.0550033001 1381-0550033001 Fendt 900-1000 Vario AAA2371780021 
 

1381.0531013006 1381-0531013006 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper AAA2365930020 
1381.0611013006 1381-0611013006 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper AAA2365920020 
 

1381.0580313008 1381-0580313008 FORD Transit (V632/3, V332 MCA) AAA2364300020 
 

1381.1571413008 1381-1571413008 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) NonADR 
AAA2363780020 
 

1381.1570013007 1381-1570013007 Hyundai Xcient AAA2386560020 
 

1381.1510013008 1381-1510013008 Isuzu NPR, NQR NonADR AAA2375920020 
1381.1550033002 1381-1550033002 Isuzu Midibus AAA2371790021 
 

1381.0611113003 1381-0611113003 IVECO Daily 2022 AAA2345840020 OEM 5803020951 
 

1381.0621013006 1381-0621013006 MAN TGE AAA2378300020 
 

1381.0552013008 1381-0552013008 Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) AAA2358770020 
 

1381.2502033011 1381-2502033011 Actros 4/5, Antos, Arocs, Atego MY 2015 AAA2364700020 
OEM A0035561333/004 
 

1381.0520113007 1381-0520113007 Mitsubishi FUSO Canter AAA2366170020 
 

1381.1520033011 1381-1520033011 Solaris Bus AAA2378580020 
 

1381.0521013004 1381-0521013004 Temsa Midibus/PRESTIJ 1381-0521013004 
1381.1521013012 1381-1521013012 Temsa MD9 Bus AAA2387130020 
 

1381.1530133003 1381-1530133003 VDL Bus 1381-1530133003 
 

1381.0621013006 1381-0621013006 VW Crafter2 2017 AAA2378300020 
 

DTCO® 4.0 
1381.7550333012 1381-7550333012 VDO Universal A3C1204560020 
1381.7550333010 1381-7550333010 VDO Universal A3C1064280020 
1381.7550333010 1381-7550333008 VDO Universal A3C0896010020 
1381.7550333006 1381-7550333006 VDO Universal A3C0560510020 
1381.7550333004 1381-7550333004 VDO Universal A3C0296320020 
 

1381.1511033004 1381-1511033004 Alexander Dennis Truck + Bus MY2018 A3C1083730020 
1381.1511033003 1381-1511033003 Alexander Dennis Truck + Bus MY2018 A3C0912780020 
1381.1511033002 1381-1511033002 Alexander Dennis Truck + Bus MY2018 A3C0351350020 
 

1381.1500133011 1381-1500133011 Dennis Eagle Trucks UK w/o CAN-R A3C1082590020 
1381.1500133009 1381-1500133009 Dennis Eagle Trucks UK w/o CAN-R A3C0912760020 
1381.1500133005 1381-1500133005 Dennis Eagle Trucks UK w/o CAN-R A3C0317940020 
 

1381.1500133010 1381-1500133010 EvoBus Setra, MB (B2E) Brücke A5-A6 A3C1055670020 
1381.1520133008 1381-1520133008 EvoBus Setra, MB (B2E) Brücke A5-A6 A3C0854680020 
1381.1500133004 1381-1500133004 EvoBus Setra, MB (B2E) Brücke A5-A6 A3C0262320020 
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1381.0500033004 1381-0500033004 Fendt 900-1000 Vario A3C1082940020 
1381.0500033003 1381-0500033003 Fendt 900-1000 Vario A3C0912740020 
1381.0500033002 1381-0500033002 Fendt 900-1000 Vario A3C0351330020 
 

1381.0611013003 1381-0611013003 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper A3C0912820020 
1381.0531013002 1381-0531013002 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper A3C0300660020 
1381.0611013003 1381-0611013003 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper A3C0912820020 
1381.0531013002 1381-0531013002 Fiat / PSA Ducato, Boxer, Jumper A3C0300660020 
 

1381-0580313005 1381-0580313005 FORD Transit (V632/3) V332 MCA A3C1053370020 
1381.0580313004 1381-0580313004 FORD Transit (V632/3) V332 MCA A3C0903340020 OEM 
KK3T-17A266-AC 
1381.0580313002 1381-0580313002 FORD Transit (V632/3) V332 MCA A3C0317930020 OEM 
LL3T-17A266-AA 
 

1381.1571413005 1381-1571413005 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) NonADR 
A3C1053380020 
1381.1571413004 1381-1571413004 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) NonADR 
A3C0908940020 
1381.1571413004 1381-1571413001 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) NonADR 
A3C0308940020 
1381.1571413002 1381-1571413002 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) NonADR 
A3C0574340020 
 

1381.1570013005 1381-1570013005 Hyundai Xcient A3C1081090020 
1381.1570013004 1381-1570013004 Hyundai Xcient A3C0922490020 
 

1381.1510013006 1381-1510013006 Isuzu NPR, NQR NonADR A3C1050410020 
1381.1510013005 1381-1510013005 Isuzu NPR, NQR NonADR A3C0942690020 
1381.1510013002 1381-1510013002 Isuzu NPR, NQR NonADR A3C0449830020 
 

1381.1510033004 1381-1510033004 Isuzu Midibus A3C1082570020 
1381.1510033003 1381-1510033003 Isuzu Midibus A3C0912770020 
1381.1510033002 1381-1510033002 Isuzu Midibus A3C0306630020 
 

1381.0612113001 1381-0612113001 IVECO Daily 2014/2016/2019/2022 A3C1103540020 
1381.0532113005 I1381-0532113005 IVECO Daily 2014/2016/2019 A3C1044700020 
1381.0532113004 1381-0532113004 IVECO Daily 2014/2016/2019 A3C0854720020 OEM 
5802771278 
1381.0532113002 1381-0532113002 IVECO Daily 2014/2016/2019 A3C0278790020 OEM 
5802389311 
 

1381.0621013003 1381-0621013003 MAN TGE A3C1058830020 
 

1381.0552013005 1381-0552013005 Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) A3C1054020020 
1381.0552013004 1381-0552013004 Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) A3C0854650020 
1381.0552013002 1381-0552013002 Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) A3C0289050020 OEM 
A9079008203/003 
 

1381.2502033007 1381-2502033007 Actros 4/5, Antos, Arocs, Atego MY 2015 A3C1044270020 
1381.2502033006 1381-2502033006 Actros 4/5, Antos, Arocs, Atego MY 2015 A3C0854660020 
OEM A0034460433/002 
1381.2502033003 1381-2502033003 Actros 4/5, Antos, Arocs, Atego MY 2015 A3C0262350020 
OEM A0024468333/002 
 

1381.0520113005 1381-0520113005 Mitsubishi FUSO Canter A3C1044950020 
1381.0520113004 1381-0520113004 Mitsubishi FUSO Canter A3C0929550020 
1381.0520113002 1381-0520113002 Mitsubishi FUSO Canter A3C0293100020  
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1381.0531413004 1381-0531413004 Renault Van X82 PH2 A3C0366870020 
 

1381.1520033009 1381-1520033009 Solaris Bus A3C1083690020 
1381.1520033006 1381-1520033006 Solaris Bus A3C1042930020 
1381.1520033003 1381-1520033003 Solaris Bus A3C0351210020 
 

1381.1550033001 1381-1550033001 Sor Libchavy Bus w/o CAN-R A3C0351360020 
 

1381.0521013003 1381-0521013003 Temsa Midibus / PRESTIJ A3C1058090020 
1381.0521013002 1381-0521013002 Temsa Midibus / PRESTIJ A3C0903280020 
1381.0521013001 1381-0521013001 Temsa Midibus / PRESTIJ A3C0449740020 
 

1381.1521013009 1381-1521013009 Temsa MD9 Bus A3C1058100020 
1381.1521013007 1381-1521013007 Temsa MD9 Bus A3C0903310020 
1381.1521013003 1381-1521013003 Temsa MD9 Bus A3C0254920020 
 

1381.1520033010 1381-1520033010 VanHool Bus A3C1092450020 
 

1381.1530133002 1381-1530133002 VDL Bus A3C1063190020 
 

1381.0621013003 1381-0621013003 VW / (MAN) VW Crafter, MAN TGE; VW T6 
A3C1058830020 
1381.0621013001 1381-0621013001 VW / (MAN) VW Crafter, MAN TGE; VW T6 
A3C0432800020 
 

INTELLIC EFAS5 OEM VW 7LA957041 7LA 957 041 7LA-957-041 MAN 65.27101-6002 
 

DTCO® 1.x - 3.0 
1381.7550303008 1381-7550303008 VDO Universal Classic Front A3C0604550020 
1381.7550303006 1381-7550303006 VDO Universal Standard Front A3C0539590020 
1381.7550303004 1381-7550303004 VDO Universal Classic Front A3C0560490020 
1381.7550303002 1381-7550303002 VDO Universal Standard Front A2C1648500020 
A2C16768800 
 

1381.2214303002 1381-2214303002 VDO Universal 
1381.2210309004 1381-2210309004 VDO Universal 
1381.2210309002 1381-2210309002 VDO Universal 
1381.0214203002 1381-0214203002 VDO Universal 
1381.0210209004 1381-0210209004 VDO Universal 
1381.0210209002 1381-0210209002 VDO Universal 
 

1381.1090200002 1381-1090200002 VDO Universal, Nachrüstung und Kleinserie 
1381.1081000011 1381-1081000011 VDO Universal, Nachrüstung und Kleinserie 
1381.1081000010 1381-1081000010 VDO Universal, Nachrüstung und Kleinserie 
1381.1081000007 1381-1081000007 VDO Universal, Nachrüstung und Kleinserie 
1381.1081000006 1381-1081000006 VDO Universal, Nachrüstung und Kleinserie 
 

1381.1511003004 1381-1511003004 Alexander Dennis A3C0539480020 
1381.1511003003 1381-1511003003 Alexander Dennis A2C1907430020 
 

1381.1500103004 1381-1500103004 EVOBUS SETRA, MB (B2E) A3C0530520020 
1381.1500103002 1381-1500103002 EVOBUS SETRA, MB (B2E) A2C1680680020 
 

1381.1014103002 1381-1014103002 EVOBUS SETRA, MB (B2E) 
1381.1010109009 1381-1010109009 EVOBUS SETRA, MB (B2E) 
1381.1010109004 1381-1010109004 EVOBUS SETRA, MB (B2E) 
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1381.0500003002 1381-0500003002 Fendt AGCO A2C1754020020 
1381.0014203001 1381-0014203001 Fendt AGCO A2C3963300013 
 

1381.0010209002 1381-0010209002 Fendt AGCO Vario 924-939 
1381.0010209001 1381-0010209001 Fendt AGCO Vario 924-939 
1381.0090200002 1381-0090200002 Fendt AGCO Vario 924-939 
1381.0090200001 1381-0090200001 Fendt AGCO Vario 924-939 
 

1381.0611003001 1381-0611003001 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper A3C0530600020 
1381.0531003007 1381-0531003007 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper A3C0604570020 
1381.0531003006 1381-0531003006 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper A3C0191410020 
1381.0531003005 1381-0531003005 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper A2C1854850020 
1381.0115003001 1381-0115003001 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper OEM 735647085 
1381.0111000001 1381-0111000001 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper 
1381.0111009001 1381-0111009001 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper 
1381.0111009005 1381-0111009005 Fiat/PSA Ducato/Boxer/Jumper 
 

1381.0070300001 1381-0070300001 Ford Transit V184/5 
1381.0070300004 1381-0070300004 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300005 1381-0070300005 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300009 1381-0070300009 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300012 1381-0070300012 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300018 1381-0070300018 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070309004 1381-0070309004 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300002 1381-0070300002 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300006 1381-0070300006 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300010 1381-0070300010 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300011 1381-0070300011 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070300017 1381-0070300017 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
1381.0070309003 1381-0070309003 Ford Transit V347/8 MJ 2006 
 

1381.0254303003 1381-0254303003 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2013 A2C3942190012 
A2C99598100 OEM BK2T-17A266-AD 
1381.0250309003 1381-0250309003 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2013 Ford Ranger, Ford Ranger 
NEW 2015 
1381.0250309006 1381-0250309006 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2013 OEM BK2T-17A266-AB 
1381.0570303003 1381-0570303003 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2013 A3C0530820020 
1381.0570303001 1381-0570303001 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2013 A2C168520020 
1381.0250309007 1381-0250309007 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2015 (V322 MCA) 
1381.0254303004 1381-0254303004 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2015 (V322 MCA) OEM GK2T- 
17A266-AB 
1381.0580303001 1381-0580303001 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2015 (V322 MCA) A2C1648460020 
1381.0580303004 1381-0580303004 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2015 (V322 MCA) A2C1648460020 
1381.0570303002 1381-0570303002 Ford Transit V362/3 MJ 2018 (Panther) A3C0053480020 
1381.1571403004 1381-1571403004 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) 
A3C0592430020 
1381.1571403005 1381-1571403005 Ford (Otosan) F-Max (H566MCA+H476MCA) 
A3C0530930020 
 

1381.0570003003 1381-0570003003 Hyundai EU VAN A3C0531020020 
1381.0570003002 1381-0570003002 Hyundai EU VAN A2C1577410020 
1381.0254003002 1381-0254003002 Hyundai EU VAN 
1381.0250009002 1381-0250009002 Hyundai EU VAN 
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1381.1510003001 1381-1510003001 ISUZU Midbus A2C1868830020 
1381.1054203002 1381-1054203002 ISUZU Midbus 
 

1381.1510003003 1381-1510003003 ISUZU NQR, NPR A3C0531030020 
1381.1050200002 1381-1050200002 ISUZU NQR, NPR A2C1923000020 
1381.1054203001 1381-1054203001 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1051000012 1381-1051000012 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1051000007 1381-1051000007 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1051000004 1381-1051000004 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1051000001 1381-1051000001 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1050209002 1381-1050209002 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
1381.1050209001 1381-1050209001 ISUZU NQR, NPR 
 

1381.0522004002 1381-0522004002 IVECO Daily S2000 A2C1751210020 
1381.0075000001 1381-0075000001 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000003 1381-0071000003 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000002 1381-0071000002 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000005 1381-0071000005 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000008 1381-0071000008 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000007 1381-0071000007 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000006 1381-0071000006 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0070000038 1381-0070000038 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000011 1381-0071000011 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000010 1381-0071000010 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0071000009 1381-0071000009 IVECO Daily S2000 
1381.0532103006 1381-0532103006 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 A2C1750600020 
1381.0115103005 1381-0115103005 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100006 1381-0111100006 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100004 1381-0111100004 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0110100001 1381-0110100001 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100018 1381-0111100018 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100015 1381-0111100015 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100010 1381-0111100010 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 OEM 69503339 
1381.0111100008 1381-0111100008 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 OEM 69501542 
1381.0111100005 1381-0111100005 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111100002 1381-0111100002 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 OEM 5801527671 
1381.0111109008 1381-0111109008 IVECO Daily MJ 2007 
1381.0111109003 1381-0111109003 IVECO Daily MJ 2007/2009 
1381.0115103004 1381-0115103004 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0110100002 1381-0110100002 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111100017 1381-0111100017 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111100014 1381-0111100014 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111109010 1381-0111109010 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111109002 1381-0111109002 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111109010 1381-0111109010 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0111109002 1381-0111109002 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0532103009 1381-0532103009 A3C0537890020 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 
1381.0532103005 1381-0532103005 A2C1750540020 IVECO Daily MJ 2012 A2C1750540020 
1381.0532103008 1381-0532103008 A3C0537860020 IVECO Daily MJ 2014 
1381.0532103004 1381-0532103004 A2C1750510020 IVECO Daily MJ 2014 
1381.0532103004 1381-0532103004 IVECO Daily MJ 2014 A2C1750510020 
1381.0115103003 1381-0115103003 IVECO Daily MJ 2014 OEM 5801886665 
1381.0111109009 1381-0111109009 IVECO Daily MJ 2014 
1381.0532103011 1381-0532103011 A3C0537840020 IVECO Daily MJ 2012016/2019 
1381.0532103007 1381-0532103007 A3C0232470020 IVECO Daily MJ 2012016/2019 
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1381.1074003002 1381-1074003002 King Long Bus 
1381.1070009005 1381-1070009005 King Long Bus 
1381.1070009003 1381-1070009003 King Long Bus 
 

1381.0010000020 1381-0010000020 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 
1381.0010000017 1381-0010000017 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 
1381.0010000009 1381-0010000009 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 
1381.0014003003 1381-0014003003 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 MJ 2010 
1381.0010009009 1381-0010009009 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 MJ 2010 
1381.0010009004 1381-0010009004 MB Vito/Viano NCV2 MJ 2010 
 

1381.0010000027 1381-0010000027 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
OEM A9065420810/001 
1381.0010000023 1381-0010000023 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
OEM A9065420010/003 A9069004501/001 
1381.0010000018 1381-0010000018 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
OEM A0014464233/001 
1381.0010000012 1381-0010000012 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
OEM A0014463033/002 
1381.0010000010 1381-0010000010 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
1381.0010009009 1381-0010009009 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
1381.0010009003 1381-0010009003 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
OEM A0014464233/001 
1381.0010009004 1381-0010009004 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) Vito/Viano (NCV2 639) MJ 2010 
1381.0010000029 1381-0010000029 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000028 1381-0010000028 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000026 1381-0010000026 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000024 1381-0010000024 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000022 1381-0010000022 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000014 1381-0010000014 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010000011 1381-0010000011 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) 
1381.0010009007 1381-0010009007 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) OEM A9069002902/001 
1381.0010009002 1381-0010009002 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) OEM A9069004601/001 
1381.0014003004 1381-0014003004 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) OEM A9069007003/002 
1381.0552003002 1381-0552003002 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3-VS30) A2C1989840020 
1381.0552003003 1381-0552003003 MB Sprinter (T1N+NCV3) A3C0530290020 
 

1381.1010009001 1381-1010009001 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 A3C053030020 
OEM.OEM OEM A0024464733/001 
1381.2502003003 1381-2502003003 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
OEM.OEM OEM A0024469233/003 
1381.2502003001 1381-2502003001 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
OEM.OEM OEM A0024467133/002 A0024469233 A2C1577470020 
1381.1014003001 1381-1014003001 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
OEM.OEM OEM A0024465433/001 
1381.2014003002 1381-2014003002 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 OEM 
A0024465233/001 
1381.2010000021 1381-2010000021 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
1381.2010000016 1381-2010000016 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
1381.2010000015 1381-2010000015 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 
1381.2010009005 1381-2010009005 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 OEM 
A0024463633/001 
1381.2010009002 1381-2010009002 MB Actros4, Antos, Arocs, Atego MJ 2015 OEM 
A0014469033/001 
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1381.0520103002 1381-0520103002 Mitsubishi Canter A3C0538650020 
1381.0520103001 1381-0520103001 Mitsubishi Canter A2C1977840020 
1381.0074103002 1381-0074103002 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.0070100007 1381-0070100007 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.0070100005 1381-0070100005 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.0070100004 1381-0070100004 Mitsubishi Canter OEM MK645096 
1381.0070100002 1381-0070100002 Mitsubishi Canter OEM MK542755 
1381.0070100001 1381-0070100001 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.0070109003 1381-0070109003 Mitsubishi Canter OEM ML222299 
1381.0070109002 1381-0070109002 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1074103005 1381-1074103005 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070109011 1381-1070109011 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070100040 1381-1070100040 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070100028 1381-1070100028 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070100024 1381-1070100024 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070100017 1381-1070100017 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070100006 1381-1070100006 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070109011 1381-1070109011 Mitsubishi Canter 
1381.1070109005 1381-1070109005 Mitsubishi Canter 
 

1381.0531004001 1381-0531004001 Nissan Cabstar TL, Atleon TK A2C1577440020 
1381.0105000001 1381-0105000001 Nissan Cabstar TL, Atleon TK 
1381.0101000002 1381-0101000002 Nissan Cabstar TL, Atleon TK 
 

1381.0531003003 1381-0531003003 Nissan Atleon TK A2C1577430020 
1381.0105003003 1381-0105003003 Nissan Atleon TK 
1381.0101009005 1381-0101009005 Nissan Atleon TK 
1381.1531003001 1381-1531003001 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 A2C1577450020 
1381.1105003001 1381-1105003001 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1081000016 1381-1081000016 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1081000013 1381-1081000013 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1081000014 1381-1081000014 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1081000009 1381-1081000009 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1081000005 1381-1081000005 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 OEM 25096-LA30A 
1381.1081000002 1381-1081000002 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
1381.1101009001 1381-1101009001 Nissan Atleon TK MJ 2006 
 

1381.0081000011 1381-0081000011 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0081000008 1381-0081000008 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0081000009 1381-0081000009 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0081000007 1381-0081000007 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0081000005 1381-0081000005 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0081000004 1381-0081000004 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0531003002 1381-0531003002 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity A2C1577420020 
1381.0105003002 1381-0105003002 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0101009004 1381-0101009004 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0101009001 1381-0101009001 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
1381.0101009002 1381-0101009002 Nissan/Renault Atlas, Cabstar, Maxity 
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1381.0111400008 1381-0111400008 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master III, Movano; 
X82.X82 X82 Trafic, Primastar NV400, Vivaro 
1381.0111400006 1381-0111400006 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master III, Movano; 
X82.X82 X82 Trafic, Primastar NV400, Vivaro 
1381.0111400005 1381-0111400005 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master III, Movano; 
X82.X82 X82 Trafic, Primastar NV400, Vivaro 
1381.0111400003 1381-0111400003 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master III, Movano; 
X82.X82 X82 Trafic, Primastar NV400, Vivaro 
1381.0111400001 1381-0111400001 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master III, Movano; 
X82.X82 X82 Trafic, Primastar NV400, Vivaro 
 

1381.0111400008 1381-0111400008 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master, Movano, X82/X83 Trafic, 
Primastar, Vivaro 
1381.0111400006 1381-0111400006 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master, Movano, X82/X83 Trafic, 
Primastar, Vivaro 
1381.0111400005 1381-0111400005 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master, Movano, X82/X83 Trafic, 
Primastar, Vivaro 
1381.0111400003 1381-0111400003 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master, Movano, X82/X83 Trafic, 
Primastar, Vivaro OEM 8200627785 
1381.0111400001 1381-0111400001 Nissan/Renault/Opel X62 Master, Movano, X82/X83 Trafic, 
Primastar, Vivaro 
 

1381.0115403002 1381-0115403002 Nissan/Renault/Opel X83 Trafic, Primastar, Vivaro 
1381.0111409011 1381-0111409011 Nissan/Renault/Opel X83 Trafic, Primastar, Vivaro 
1381.0111409005 1381-0111409005 Nissan/Renault/Opel X83 Trafic, Primastar, Vivaro 
 

1381.1512303004 1381-1512303004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
A2C1753870020 
1381.1052303002 1381-1052303002 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300021 1381-1052300021 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum OEM 
7421593342 
1381.1052300013 1381-1052300013 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum OEM 
7421386680 
1381.1052300008 1381-1052300008 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300005 1381-1052300005 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300002 1381-1052300002 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300024 1381-1052300024 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300024 1381-1052300024 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300019 1381-1052300019 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300012 1381-1052300012 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum OEM 
7400287512 
1381.1052300006 1381-1052300006 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300004 1381-1052300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052300001 1381-1052300001 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052309009 1381-1052309009 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.1052309003 1381-1052309003 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300022 1381-2052300022 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300012 1381-2052300012 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300007 1381-2052300007 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300005 1381-2052300005 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300002 1381-2052300002 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2050300005 1381-2050300005 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300027 1381-2052300027 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2050300003 1381-2050300003 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300025 1381-2052300025 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300019 1381-2052300019 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum  
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1381.2052300013 1381-2052300013 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300008 1381-2052300008 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300004 1381-2052300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052300001 1381-2052300001 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052309009 1381-2052309009 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052309003 1381-2052309003 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2052303004 1381-2052303004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
1381.2512303003 1381-2512303003 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum 
A2C1753900020 
1381.2210300004 1381-2210300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.1052300008 1381-1052300008 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
OEM.OEM OEM 7421089721 
1381.1052300005 1381-1052300005 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.1052300002 1381-1052300002 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.1052300006 1381-1052300006 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.1052300004 1381-1052300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.1052300001 1381-1052300001 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300007 1381-2052300007 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300005 1381-2052300005 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300002 1381-2052300002 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2050300006 1381-2050300006 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300028 1381-2052300028 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2050300004 1381-2050300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300026 1381-2052300026 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300023 1381-2052300023 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300014 1381-2052300014 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300008 1381-2052300008 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300004 1381-2052300004 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
1381.2052300001 1381-2052300001 Renault Magnum, Kerax, Premium, Midlum bis Euro3 
 

1381.1520003005 1381-1520003005 SOLARIS Bus A2C1728410020 
1381.1074203001 1381-1074203001 SOLARIS Bus 
1381.1070200002 1381-1070200002 SOLARIS Bus 
1381.1070209002 1381-1070209002 SOLARIS Bus 
1381.1070209001 1381-1070209001 SOLARIS Bus 
 

1381.1521003002 1381-1521003002 TEMSA Bus A2C1940050020 
 

1381.2502004001 1381-2502004001 VOLVO FL6 A3C0000870020 
1381.2210000002 1381-2210000002 VOLVO FL6 
1381.1012000006 1381-1012000006 VOLVO FL6 
1381.1012000004 1381-1012000004 VOLVO FL6 
1381.1012100001 1381-1012100001 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2010000020 1381-2010000020 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000023 1381-2012000023 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2010000018 1381-2010000018 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000021 1381-2012000021 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000019 1381-2012000019 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000012 1381-2012000012 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000006 1381-2012000006 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012000004 1381-2012000004 VOLVO FL6 
1381.2012100002 1381-2012100002 VOLVO FL6 
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1381.1550304001 1381-1550304001 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 A2C1790610020 
1381.1210300002 1381-1210300002 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1502303003 1381-1502303003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 A2C1753890020 
1381.1012303003 1381-1012303003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2550304003 1381-2550304003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 A2C1790590020 
1381.2210300003 1381-2210300003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012303003 1381-2012303003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300013 1381-1012300013 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300012 1381-1012300012 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300010 1381-1012300010 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300006 1381-1012300006 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300003 1381-1012300003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012300001 1381-1012300001 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012100005 1381-1012100005 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012309009 1381-1012309009 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.1012309003 1381-1012309003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2010300002 1381-2010300002 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300011 1381-2012300011 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2010300001 1381-2010300001 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300010 1381-2012300010 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300008 1381-2012300008 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300005 1381-2012300005 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300002 1381-2012300002 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012300001 1381-2012300001 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012100005 1381-2012100005 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2502303003 1381-2502303003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 A2C1753920020 
1381.2012303003 1381-2012303003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012309009 1381-2012309009 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
1381.2012309003 1381-2012309003 VOLVO FE/FL MJ 2006 
 

1381.0121200001 1381-0121200001 VW LT2 
1381.0061200002 1381-0061200002 VW LT2 
1381.0061200001 1381-0061200001 VW LT2 
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1381.0125003003 1381-0125003003 VW Crafter 
1381.0125003005 1381-0125003005 VW Crafter 
1381.0120009003 1381-0120009003 VW Crafter 
1381.0121009003 1381-0121009003 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000019 1381-0120000019 VW Crafter 
1381.0121000015 1381-0121000015 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000012 1381-0120000012 VW Crafter 
1381.0121000008 1381-0121000008 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000008 1381-0120000008 VW Crafter OEM: A0014464433/001 
1381.0121000003 1381-0121000003 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000006 1381-0120000006 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000001 1381-0120000001 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000021 1381-0120000021 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000020 1381-0120000020 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000018 1381-0120000018 VW Crafter 
1381.0121000016 1381-0121000016 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000013 1381-0120000013 VW Crafter 
1381.0121000009 1381-0121000009 VW Crafter OEM 7E0957041G 
1381.0120000011 1381-0120000011 VW Crafter 
1381.0121000005 1381-0121000005 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000007 1381-0120000007 VW Crafter 
1381.0120000002 1381-0120000002 VW Crafter 
1381.0125003003 1381-0125003003 VW Crafter 
1381.0125003005 1381-0125003005 VW Crafter OEM 2E090949BD 
1381.0121009007 1381-0121009007 VW Crafter OEM A9069003002/001 
1381.0121009010 1381-0121009010 VW Crafter 
1381.0120009002 1381-0120009002 VW Crafter 
1381.0121009004 1381-0121009004 VW Crafter 
 

SE5000 R7.6 MB Sprinter (NCV3/906) OEM A9063001004/001 


